Part Name

IR BOARD ASS'Y V5.0 320

CABLE FOR IR TO M/B V1.0 320
POWER BOARD ASS'Y V4.0 320
MAIN BOARD ASS'Y V4.0 320
CD-ROM ASS'Y TOS 24X 320

CABLE FOR MODEM TO M/B V2.0 320
BOTTOM CASE

SPAEK ASS'Y V3.0 320

RUBBER FOOT, SILICONE 320

LCD LOCK BUTTON PC+ABS 320
BATTERY LOCK KNOB

BATTERY LOCK , POM 320

IRDA LENS, GEPC 960A

CD-ROM LOCK, POM 320

CD-ROM LOCK KNOB

HDD BRACKET ASS'Y 320
FAN+CON.35*35*7MM5V 0.12V 0.032M3/MIN
I/O DOOR

TOP HEAT SINK, ASS'Y 320
SPEAKER (R) SPONGE 320

BOTTOM CASE MYLAR

BOTTOM HEAT SINK AL 320

RAM COVER ASS'Y

LCD HOOK PUSH. POM 320

K/B SPONGE

SHIELDING PLATE FOR I/O BRACKET

KEYBOARD (win95)

LED COVER

HINGER COVER (R)

LED TOP LENS (R)

LED TOP LENS (L)

MICRO PHONE

HINGER COVER (L)

TOP CASE

CABLE FOR CLICK BOARD
CABLE FOR POWER TO T/P V1.0 320
TOUCHPAD SHIELDING ASS'Y
TOUCHPAD BUTTOM (L)

LED FRONT LENS

CLICK BOARD ASS'Y V4.0
TOUCHPAD BUTTOM (R)
CD-ROM BRACKET 320

CLICK BOARD HIMILON

LCD FRONT COVER 12.1"

LCD F-CVR RUBBER

LCD SAN./TM121SV-02L04 S-TFT
INVERTER CARD ASS'Y V2.0 320
LCD SAN. 12.1 SPONGE 320

Part No.

77-32004-00X
43-32008-001
77-32001-00X
77-32000-11X
79-3200C-210
43-32007-002
39-32006-003
79-3200S-042
47-32001-010
39-32017-000
39-32014-000
39-32010-001
39-96A31-000
39-32009-000
39-32013-000
79-3200H-032
23-A3518-034
39-32016-002
79-3200K-020
47-32001-070
4032001-000

33-32013-000
79-3200R-030
39-32012-000
47-32001-120
33-32027-000

80-32000-012
39-32031-011
39-32019-002
39-32025-011
39-32025-001
79-32001-052
39-32029-002
39-32005-002
43-32016-001
43-32009-001
79-320TP-002
39-32008-001
39-32026-001
77-32003-014
39-32008-011
33-32007-000
47-32001-050

39-32001-002
47-32001-020
50-422216-151
77-32002-003
47-32001-100



LCD BRACKET (R) FOR 12.1

CABLE FOR SA.121 AND INVERTER
LCD BRACKET (FRONT) SUS320
MAGNETNI-COATIONG

HINGE(R) ASS'Y 320

HINGE(L) ASS'Y 320

LCD BRACKET(L) FOR FOR 12.1
LCD BACK COVER for SANYO
DISPLAY LABEL FOR BACK COVER

SCREW,M2.0*6.0L,K1,BZ,ICT
LCD FRONT COVER 13.3"

SCREW,M2.5*0.45P*6L,K1,BN,ICT,NY

LCD F-CVR RUBBER

LCD HYU.13.3" SPONGE
LCD,T,HY,HT13X13-203,13.3
INVERTER CARD ASS'Y V2.0 320
INVERTER KAPTON, KAPTON 320
ELECTRIC SHOCK CAUTION 82H
INVERTER MYLAR 320
SCREW,M2*3L,K1,BZ,ICT,NY
COAXIAL CABLE FOR HYU.
SCREW,M2.0*4.0L.K1.BZ,ICT
MAGNET NI-COATIONG

LCD MAGNET BRACKET

LCD BRACKET(L) FOR 13.3"
SCREW,M2.5*4L ,K1,BNI,ICT,NY
HINGE(L) ASS'Y 320

LCD BRACKET(R) FOR 13.3"
HINGE(R) ASS'Y 320

LCD BACK COVER H=7.5 FOR HYU
DISPLAY LABLE FOR BACK COVER
LCD 13.3" BOTTOM SPONGE

EMI RUBBER

EMI GASKETS

CONDUCTIVE CLOTH TYPE L60*50
CONDUCTIVE CLOTH TYPE L80*30
LCD KAPTON FOR HYU 13.3"

CD-ROM BEZEL ASS'Y FOR TOS.
CD-ROM HOUSING

CD-ROM 5.25" 24X 12.7MM XM-1902B

SCREW M2.0*2.6L K1 BZ ICT
CD/DVD-ROM CVT BOARD
SCREW M2.0*5L K1 BZ ICT NY

FDD 3.5" 1.44MB 12.7MM,360RPM
SCREW M2.0*4.0L K1 BZ ICT
FDD SHIELDING PLATE SUS 320
FDD HOUSING

SCREW M2.6*3.5L F NI ICT

FPC CABLE FOR FDD V3.0

33-32002-001
43-32021-002
33-32004-002
25-90002-003
79-3200Y-013
79-3200Y-023
33-32003-001
39-32003-002
by customer

35-B6120-6RO
39-32002-002
35-B9125-6RO
47-32001-020
47-32001-090
50-43326-135
77-32002-003
40-32011-000
45-82004-000
40-32006-002
35-B6120-3RO
43-32023-002
35-B6120-4RO
25-90002-003
33-32023-000
33-32017-000
35-B9125-4RA
79-3200Y-023
33-32016-000
79-3200Y-013
39-32004-003
by customer
47-32001-110
47-32004-060
47-32004-070
47-26804-000
47-32004-050
40-32015-000

79-3200C-220
39-32021-001
84-14002-A12
35-B6120-2R5
77-32005-003
35-B6120-5R0

85-10175-010
35-B6120-4R0
33-32011-000
39-32022-001
35-21126-350
43-32002-003



